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WE MELEGNANO  (0601087B)
MELEGNANO - 24-02-2006 - 26-02-2006

Torneo WE MELEGNANO 0601087B

Luogo MELEGNANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 24-02-2006 - 26-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' + 30" bonus
Arbitri PINO NICOLA - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet http://www.circoloscacchi.org
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA LOM LO 1551 0 0 1964 M 117984

15 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1610 0 0 1959 M 117362

16 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1916 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

25 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA EMI PC 1724 0 0 1957 M 125350

7 1N Bonoldi Fabio            ITA LOM LO 1852 0 0 1962 M 108025

4 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA SIC ME 1891 0 0 1950 M 815225 102123

20 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 1575 0 0 1967 M 120242

22 CM Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1955 0 0 1957 M 822248 121223

18 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1853 0 0 1960 M 821403 118111

2 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1511 0 0 1964 M 101286

11 1N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1878 0 0 1968 M 819247 114196

10 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1613 0 0 1968 M 114194

26 2N Mancin Mariano           ITA LOM PV 1678 0 0 1960 M 127438

12 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1562 0 0 1970 M 114599

19 2N Monticone Sonia          ITA PIE AT 1611 0 0 1989 F 120090

21 1N Nardone Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1910 0 0 1963 M 818380 120333

13 2N Natalicchio Sebastiano   ITA EMI PC 1635 0 0 1969 M 115308

5 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1969 0 0 1978 M 102558

8 1N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1883 0 0 1965 M 819352 111274

1 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1968 0 0 1955 M 819360 100131

9 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1628 0 0 1958 M 112398

24 2N Rozzoni Davide           ITA LOM MI 1678 0 0 1964 M 124659

6 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1604 0 0 1935 M 107758

3 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA LOM VA 1727 0 0 1955 M 101381

14 1N Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1957 0 0 1984 M 817449 117345

23 3N Zatti Stefano            ITA LOM MI 1572 0 0 1976 M 122871
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1964 M 117984

15 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 117362

25 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 125350

7 1N Bonoldi Fabio            ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 108025

20 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 120242

2 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 101286

10 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 114194

26 2N Mancin Mariano           ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 127438

12 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1970 M 114599

19 2N Monticone Sonia          ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 F 120090

13 2N Natalicchio Sebastiano   ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1969 M 115308

5 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1969 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1978 M 102558

9 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 112398

24 2N Rozzoni Davide           ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 124659

6 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1935 M 107758

3 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 101381

23 3N Zatti Stefano            ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1976 M 122871
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